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SCG327B001

Solenoid valve 3/2 U 1/4" 230/50

« Universal function

e Large flow

« Working pressure 0 to 10 bar
e Housing in brass or stainless

Product description

Specifications
Differential Pressure Air Max
Differential Pressure Max
Differential Pressure Min
Differential Pressure Water Max
Flow Factor / Flow Coefficient
Flow Max I/min Double
IP Class
Power Consumption
Response Time
Temperature range from
Temperature range of media from
Temperature range of media to
Temperature range to
Throughput
Weight

Viscosity Max

10

10

10

0,45

75

1P65

10

100

120

55

5.7

0.95

65

ASCO




230

Voltage AC
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