ASCO - 327 SERIES DIRECT OPERATED

3/2

SCG327B001 Solenoid valve 3/2 U 1/4" 230/50

- Universal function
- Large flow
- Working pressure 0 to 10 bar
- Housing in brass or stainless



Product description

Specifications

'	
Coil Material	Ероху
Connection Port 1-2	G1/4
Connection Port 3	G1/4
Differential Pressure Air Max	10
Differential Pressure Max	10
Differential Pressure Min	0
Differential Pressure Water Max	10
Flow Factor / Flow Coefficient	0,45
Flow Max I/min Double	7.5
Function 1	3/2
Function 2	Universal
IP Class	IP65
Material Body	Brass
Material of seals	FPM
Material Plunger	Stainless steel
Material Slide Ring	PTFE



Materials Seat Seal	FPM
Materials Spring	Stainless steel
Power Consumption	10
Response Time	100
Temperature range from	-40
Temperature range of media from	-20
Temperature range of media to	120
Temperature range to	55
Throughput	5.7
Type of valve	Solenoid valve
Weight	0.95
Viscosity Max	65
Voltage AC	230





